
LeBlanc Mathieu leblanc.mathieu@live.ca Dieppe Fire Department

Robichaud Luc tiluc93@live.ca Dieppe fire department

Morejon Kyle kamorejo89@gmail.com Greenacres Fire Rescue

McMillion Tracy mcmillion@ionafire.com Iona McGregor Fire District

Crisman Brian crisman@ionafire.com Iona McGregor Fire District

Jones Jason JasonJ@coj.net Jacksonville Fire Department

Deloach Brent brentdeloach@gmail.com Jacksonville Fire Department 

Elkins Robert Elks0811@gmail.com Jacksonville Fire Department 

Shannon Chad Schad@coj.net Jacksonville Fire Department 

Canto Daniel dcanto@keybiscayne.fl.gov Key Biscayne Fire Rescue 

Hincapie Miguel mhincapie@keybiscayne.fl.gov Key Biscayne Fire Rescue 

Connors Joe jconnors@keybiscayne.fl.gov Key Biscayne Fire Rescue 

Key Biscayne #4 Key Biscayne Fire Rescue 

Pena Luis studio_pena@att.net Kissimmee Fire Department

Broberg Logan Lobro125@gmail.com Kissimmee Fire Department 

Wooten Ian Iwooten@kissimmee.org Kissimmee Fire Department

Kane Michael mkane@kissimmee.org Kissimmee Fire Department

Mauldin Dylan dmauldin@lakecountyfl.gov Lake County Fire Rescue

Johnson Edward eddieicu@yahoo.com Lake county fire rescue

Borrego Oreste Oreteb@lehighfd.com Lehigh Acres

Mack Tanner mack.kayak@gmail.com Lehigh Acres

Thompson Chris cthompson@lenexa.com Lenexa Fire Department

O'Bryant Sean sobryant@lenexa.com Lenexa Fire Department

Russell John jrussell@lenexa.com Lenexa Fire Department

Kahle Matt rappleman@kissimmee.org Lt Bill Manning Foundation

Alvarez Jose rappleman@kissimmee.org Lt Bill Manning Foundation

Sanchez Sebastian Chile G8

Martinez S. Dario Chile G8

Chavez M. E. Moises Guatemala G8

Huerta C. Gabriel Chile G8

Chacaj A. Cecilio Guatemala G8

Guerra V. Alfredo Chile G8

Rodriguez Belizardiz chito412@gmail.com Miami Fire Department

Hoppe Diana dianahoppe0527@gmail.com Miami Fire Department
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Barrera Jesus winsterch@yahoo.com Boca Raton Fire Rescue

Buigues Yarelis ybuigues@gmail.com Boca Raton Fire Rescue

Betancourt Steven sbetancourt03@gmail.com Boca Raton Fire Rescue

Vesce Joe Joseph.Vesce@gmail.com Boca Raton Fire Rescue

sember mike sembermike@yahoo.com Boca Raton Fire Rescue

Szeto Cody szeto_cody@yahoo.com Boca Raton Fire Rescue

Flechaus Conner flechausc@bbfl.us Boynton Beach Fire Department 

O'Brien Kayla KOB5678@comcast.net Broward Sheriff's Office Fire Rescue

Rush Mike mikerush3@gmail.com Broward Sheriff's Office Fire Rescue

Boyer Christopher firemedicboyer@yahoo.com Broward Sheriff's Office Fire Rescue

Robbins Kyle Krobbins374@gmail.com Broward Sheriff's Office Fire Rescue

O'berry Joseph jfo1127@yahoo.com Broward Sheriff's Office Fire Rescue

Schindel Christopher ffcas88@yahoo.com Broward Sheriff's Office Fire Rescue

Jayne Megan Mrjayne11@gmail.com Coral Gable Fire Deapartment 

Ralph Jon jralph@coralgables.com Coral Gable Fire Deapartment 

Roig Ishmael iroig@coralgables.com Coral Gable Fire Deapartment 

Maldonado Sean smaldonado@coralgables.com Coral Gable Fire Deapartment 

Milito Carlos cmilito@coralgables.com Coral Gable Fire Deapartment 

Quevillon Caroline Cquevillon@coralsprings.org Coral Springs Fire Department

Hahn Jarrod jhahn@coralsprings.org Coral Springs Fire Department

Corp Danielle Dcorp@coralsprings.org Coral Springs Fire Department

Ormeno G. Jorge Chile G2

Chana M. Pablo Chile G2

Contardo J. Francisco Chile G2

Fernandez B. Diego Chile G2

Perez E. Jeromino Chile G2

Fernandez D. Jose Chile G2

Leiva Ezequiel Argentina G7

Escobar Alejandro Argentina G7

Gimenez Alejandro Argentina G7

Sander Maria Argentina G7

Godoy Magali Argentina G7

Vilchez Juan Argentina G7

S. C. Leao Paulo Brazil G7
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